
The effectiveness of education video
and booklet media in knowledge of

fluid restrictions among patients with
chronic kidney disease

By
Ronggo Adi Sutoyo

WORD COUNT 5381 TIME SUBMITTED 04-AUG-2024 06:51AM

PAPER ID 110857546



1

1

1

8

9

14

17

20

23



1

1

1

5

5

10

16



1

1

1

15



1

1

2

2

2

2

11

13



1

1

2

2

4

6

6

6

18

19

21



1

1

3

7

8

11

12

22



1

1

3

3

4

4

7

10

24

25



1





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

The effectiveness of education video and booklet media in
knowledge of fluid restrictions among patients with chronic
kidney disease
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejurnal.malahayati.ac.id
Internet

Mohammaad Shiddiqsuryadi, Mukhlish Hidayat
Mukhlish Hidayat, Husnul Mubarokal Muwanni
Husnul Mubarokal Muwanni, Siti Nur Hasina Siti Nur Hasina et
al. "Effect Of Murottal Al-Quran Letter Asy-Syu'ara Therapy On
Blood Pressure In Hypertension Patients", Journal for Quality in
Public Health, 2024
Crossref

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet

ejurnalmalahayati.ac.id
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

ijmra.in
Internet

repository.stikesdrsoebandi.ac.id
Internet

276 words — 6%

70 words — 2%

43 words — 1%

39 words — 1%

36 words — 1%

32 words — 1%

28 words — 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ejournal.seaninstitute.or.id
Internet

Samaneh Goorani, Abdul Hye Khan, Abhishek
Mishra, Ashraf El-Meanawy, John D. Imig. "Kidney
Injury by Unilateral Ureteral Obstruction in Mice Lacks Sex
Differences", Kidney and Blood Pressure Research, 2024
Crossref

Tata Mahyuvi, Siti Nur Hasina. "Improving the
Compliance of Fluid Diet of Patients with Chronic
Kidney Failure with Family Support-Based Health Education",
Journal for Quality in Public Health, 2021
Crossref

www.scribd.com
Internet

ejournal.urindo.ac.id
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

adihusada.ac.id
Internet

dirdosen.budiluhur.ac.id
Internet

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet

ejournal-kertacendekia.id
Internet

27 words — 1%

25 words — 1%

24 words — 1%

20 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 5 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 10 WORDS

ejournal.bbg.ac.id
Internet

jurnal.uinsu.ac.id
Internet

jurnal.unimed.ac.id
Internet

"Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Customer Social
Responsibility (CSR)", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2024
Crossref

journal.universitaspahlawan.ac.id
Internet

www.grafiati.com
Internet

www.scilit.net
Internet

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%


